N 400m tokkejooks

Koht

NoupbhwN R

Nr
123
131
111
125
93
36
76

Voistleja

Marielle KLEEMEIER

Liis Grete ATONEN
Juliana DEMESTSENKO
Anna LENSMENT

Livia FILIPOZZI
Jelizaveta GORODILOVA
Hella TONTS

Slinniaeg

14.05.1996
20.05.2001
18.07.2003
17.09.2003
11.01.2006
08.03.2005
21.09.2004

Klubi Tulemus
Tartu SS Kalev 56,74
Tartu U. ASK 1.00,56
Tallinna SS Kalev 1.01,03
Tartu SS Kalev  1.04,79
SK Elite Sport 1.05,15
Audentese SK  1.09,42

Némme KIK 1.11,30

0.210
0.265
0.235
0.218
0.352
0.276
0.261



